Add: 1501 Industrial Way N, Toms River, NJ 08755   Phone: 866-222-8866   E-mail: info@abovealllighting.com
 Web: www.AboveAllLighting.com ©2016 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
 L
IM
ITED WARRANTY5
YEAR
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION

Max. Weight: 14.11 lbs
LED UFO HIGH BAY
Ordering Information               Example: URHB100LED501
URHB 100 -
100 Watts
150 -
150 Watts
200 -
200 Watts
240 -
240 Watts
LED 30 - 3000K1
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
1 - 120-
277VAC
6 - 347/480V
UFO Round
High Bay
Watts Source
Type
CCT Voltage Controls Installation Distribution Options
Project Name __________________________
Product Code __________________________
SKU No. ______________________________
Memo  _______________________________
Data _________________________________
D
H
Blank - No
Controls
MSW - Microwave
Motion Sensor2
Blank-Hook with
Safety Chain
TR - Trunnion
P - Pendent5
Blank-120°3
Shipped
Separately4
60 - 60°
70 - 70°
90 - 90°
Blank - None
PCL-Polycarbonate
Clear Lens
PFL-Polycarbonate
Frosted lens
Shipped Separately4
GS - Glare Shield
CGS - Clear Conical
Glare Shield
DGS - Drop Glare
Shield
WGAL-Wire Guard6